DATA
01/02/2022
02/02/2022
03/03/2022
19/04/2022
21/04/2022
11/05/2022
16/06/2022
12/07/2022
10/08/2022
13/09/2022
11/10/2022
17/11/2022
30/11/2022
14/12/2022
19/12/2022

IMPORTO
1.829,00
8.725,00
9.243,00
7.316,00

10.555,00
9.548,00
10.571,00
10.230,00
9.675,00
9.270,00
11.113,00
15.753,00
1.829,00
6.885,00
7.641,50
130.183,50

DESCRIZIONE
SALDO FT 895
SALDO FT 894 971/72/73
SALDO FT 28, 29, 30 E 31
SALDO FT 129 130/1/2
SALDO FT 191 192
SALDO FT 224/25/26/27/28
SALDO FT 333/34/35/36/37
SALDO FT 445/46/47/48/49
SALDO FT 523/24/25/26/27
SALDO FT 632/33/34/35/36
SALDO DA FT 740 AFT 746
SALDO FT 858/9/60/1/2/3/4 915 949/50/52
SALDO FT 1066
SALDO FT 914, 946/7/51 1070
SALDO FT.N.1064+1065+1067+1069

Fondazione San Gaetano

CAUSALE
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO

ENTE EROGATORE
AZIENDA SANITARIA FRIULI OCCIDENTALE
AZIENDA SANITARIA FRIULI OCCIDENTALE
AZIENDA SANITARIA FRIULI OCCIDENTALE
AZIENDA SANITARIA FRIULI OCCIDENTALE
AZIENDA SANITARIA FRIULI OCCIDENTALE
AZIENDA SANITARIA FRIULI OCCIDENTALE
AZIENDA SANITARIA FRIULI OCCIDENTALE
AZIENDA SANITARIA FRIULI OCCIDENTALE
AZIENDA SANITARIA FRIULI OCCIDENTALE
AZIENDA SANITARIA FRIULI OCCIDENTALE
AZIENDA SANITARIA FRIULI OCCIDENTALE
AZIENDA SANITARIA FRIULI OCCIDENTALE
AZIENDA SANITARIA FRIULI OCCIDENTALE
AZIENDA SANITARIA FRIULI OCCIDENTALE
AZIENDA SANITARIA FRIULI OCCIDENTALE
AZIENDA SANITARIA FRIULI OCCIDENTALE

CODICE FISCALE

01772890933
01772890933
01772890933
01772890933
01772890933
01772890933
01772890933
01772890933
01772890933
01772890933
01772890933
01772890933
01772890933
01772890933
01772890933



